
K-PUR-BREMSSPIRALE
PUR brake coil with connection

Titiz kontrole rağmen hatalar önlenemez ve sorumluluk altında bırakmayan bilgiler hakkında hiçbir sorumluluk kabul edilmez.
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Özellikler
Bağlantı 1 + 2 metrik dış diş, silindirik
Standart tested in accordance with

DIN 74323
DIN 74324
ISO 7268-2
ISO 7375-2
DIN 73378
DIN 74310-2

Ruhsat German Technical Surveyance Association (TÜV)-type
upproved (Certificate R 9910199)

Sıcaklık min. -40 °C
Sıcaklık max. 90 °C
Malzeme PUR

Ek bilgiler
- will not break at fittings
- excellent antikink characteristics – kinking
leaves no defects
- longer operation length
- highly resistant to tearing off at fittings
- excellent springback characteristics
- unplasticized so no embrittlement
- resistant to oil and grease
- resistant to UV and ozon
- service life many times longer than
conventional coil tubing

Ürün
Tanım G1 + G2 İç çap Dış çap Et Kalınlığı Uzunluk Renk
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (m)
K- 07 10 13 21
K- 07 10 13 22
K- 07 10 13 23
K- 07 10 13 24
K- 07 10 13 25
K- 07 10 13 26

M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5

8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0

12,0
12,0
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12,0
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2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

4,50
4,50
4,50
5,50
5,50
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siyah
sarı
kırmızı
siyah
sarı
kırmızı


