

K-PUR-BREMSSPIRALE

PUR brake coil with connection

HANSA FLEX

Özellikler

Bağlantı 1 + 2	metrik dış dış, silindirik
Standart	tested in accordance with DIN 74323 DIN 74324 ISO 7268-2 ISO 7375-2 DIN 73378 DIN 74310-2
Ruhsat	German Technical Surveyance Association (TÜV)-type approved (Certificate R 9910199)
Sıcaklık min.	-40 °C
Sıcaklık max.	90 °C
Malzeme	PUR



Ek bilgiler

- will not break at fittings
- excellent antikink characteristics – kinking leaves no defects
- longer operation length
- highly resistant to tearing off at fittings
- excellent springback characteristics
- unplasticized so no embrittlement
- resistant to oil and grease
- resistant to UV and ozon
- service life many times longer than conventional coil tubing

Ürün

Tanım	G1 + G2	İç çap (mm)	Dış çap (mm)	Et Kalınlığı (mm)	Uzunluk (m)	Renk
K- 07 10 13 21	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	siyah
K- 07 10 13 22	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	sarı
K- 07 10 13 23	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	kırmızı
K- 07 10 13 24	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	siyah
K- 07 10 13 25	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	sarı
K- 07 10 13 26	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	kırmızı